Holyport College A

Name

Bath, Amber

Branchesi, Luca

Tse, Hazel

Playle, George

Gilbert, Tom

Morris, Sadee

MacGloin Wilson, Alexander
Oforu, Daniel

Hearn, Cameron

Performance Score Games

400
-400
-400
-400
-400
-400
0

0
-400

N
N

S O O O O O O O
_ O O W = N N DN

Including
Defaults

100%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%

Excluding
Defaults

100%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%



